Kuwait Investment Company (S.A.K)

Mortgaged Shares Report As of 31-08-2025

Stock Code

101
811
605
830
108
501
233
436
505
506

Ticker

NBK
EKHOLDING
ZAIN

ALG

KFH

NIND
MADAR
MANAZEL
CABLE

SHIP

Share Name

National Bank of Kuwait

Egypt Kuwait Holding

Mobile Telecommunications

Ali Alghanim Sons Automotive Company K.S.C.
Kuwait Finance House

National Industries Group Holding

AL Madar Kuwait Holding Co.

Manazel Holding

Gulf Cables and Electrical Industries Group Co.

Heavy Engineering Industries and Shipbuilding

(K.S.C.P)

Al- Manakh Building, 5th Floor Mubarak Al-Kabeer Street, Sharq, Kuwait

L. XIC
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Kuwait Investment Company

Quantity (Shares)

2,671,961
199,845,888
1,424,276
178,785
720,034
120,000
1,524,577
9,833,670
30,072
19,293
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